QP 1-11 - ODbfilda

QP Obfilda vom 1. Quartal 2011
QP Obfilda vom 1. Quartal 2011

Datum

15.01

22.01

29.01

05.02

12.03

19.03

26.03

02.04

09.04

16.04

23.04

Zeit

17:00 - 20:00

08:15 - 18:00

14:00 - 16:00

15:00 - 17:00

12:00 - 14:30

20:00 - 22:30

13:00 - 15:00

Stand: 05.03.26

Ort
Volg Aeugst
Bahnhof Affoltern

Vitaparcours Affoltern

Hiundelerhitte

Pfadiheim Schwandenhdlzli

Spital Affoltern

Armbrustschitzenhaus

Weiteres

Uberefliigete

Schlitteltag

Ferien bis 05.03.11

Abteilungstag, Infos folgen

Heimerweiterungs-Aktionstag, Infos folgen

Ferien bis 07.05.11



